

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Indecomm Selected for Prestigious IDC FinTech Rankings by IDC Financial Insights

Indecomm among top 100 global providers of financial technology for sixth year in a row

## Highlights:

- Indecomm demonstrates sustained excellence with six consecutive years in IDC FinTech Rankings
- Selection based on 2017 calendar year revenues from financial institutions
- Indecomm financial customers benefit from continued innovation

**Edison, NJ – October 8, 2018 –** Indecomm Global Services, a leading provider of business process as a service (BPaaS), software as a service (SaaS) technology, and learning solutions for the mortgage industry, announced today that it has been named to the 2018 IDC FinTech Rankings for the sixth consecutive year. The 15th annual vendor ranking includes the world's leading hardware, software and service providers to the financial services industry. To view the list, visit here.

"Indecomm is privileged to be included on this esteemed list of top global technology providers to financial institutions," said Naresh Ponnapa, Group CEO and Managing Director, Indecomm Global Services. "Applications of intelligent automation in all forms are surging ahead in the mortgage business and Indecomm's professionals are propelling the process with novel approaches in income calculations and risk management."

"IDC is honored to recognize the technology providers that appear on the 15th annual FinTech Rankings," said Jerry Silva, Global Banking Research Director at IDC Financial Insights. "These are the companies that have shown commitment to the financial services institutions and their appearance on the list is a testament to that dedication."

The IDC FinTech Rankings evaluate and categorize the top IT vendors based on 2017 calendar year revenues and the percentage of revenues exclusively attributed to financial institutions, including banks, capital markets firms, and insurers. These providers supply the core technologies for innovation in the financial services industry, a rapidly growing market. Global IT spending is forecast to reach half a trillion dollars by 2020, according to IDC Financial Insights.

"Indecomm is dedicated to helping its financial customers ride the growth curve in information technology and achieve new levels of income with enhanced risk management," said Ponnapa. "This underlies the sustainability of Indecomm's inclusion in the IDC FinTech Rankings."

## **About Indecomm Global Services**

Indecomm was founded in 2003 as a technology-enabled services company focused on high-speed document imaging technologies and automated data capture from structured and unstructured forms, with an innate ability to apply these technologies meaningfully to improve operational efficiency and client experience. We have been consistently ranked among the Global Top 100 IT and ITeS providers. With over 3,800 associates in 21 locations, Indecomm services its clients from global delivery centers and offices in the United States, Mexico, Costa Rica, the United Kingdom, India, Malaysia, Singapore, Indonesia, the Philippines, Mauritius, and the Cayman Islands. We have active business engagements with over 300 global clients, including 20+ Fortune 500 companies.

Visit <a href="http://www.indecomm.net/">http://www.indecomm.net/</a> or call (732) 404-0081 to learn more.

## **About Indecomm Mortgage Services**

Indecomm Mortgage Services is a leading provider of business services and technology for the US mortgage industry. With solutions for every stage of the mortgage lifecycle, Indecomm Mortgage Services provides outsourcing services, software as a service (SaaS) technology, and learning solutions to support the various needs of mortgage industry clients. With a proven track record of over 25 years in the mortgage industry, Indecomm partners with large and mid-sized lenders, servicers, and title companies as a trusted partner with a singular focus – helping them grow.

Visit http://www.indecomm.net/ or call (732) 404-0081 to learn more.

#### **Press Contact for Indecomm**

Krista K. Sabol Marketing Director, Mortgage Group Indecomm Global Services krista.sabol@indecomm.net 540-533-0991